UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JUNE 2001 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: August 27, 2001
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
677,295
1 497.27 1,476,472 -16,663 0 8,430 720 0 -8,439 668,856
2 496.04 1,462,484 -13,988 0 7,894 689 0 -8,654 660,202
3 495.18 1,452,730 -9,754 0 5,741 658 0 -6,387 653,815
4 494.02 1,439,609 -13,121 0 5,746 702 0 -6,457 647,358
5 492.61 1,423,714 -15,895 0 8,387 731 0 -9,090 638,268
6 491.05 1,406,198 -17,516 0 9,337 741 0 -10,009 628,259
7 489.71 1,391,211 -14,987 0 9,932 747 0 -10,567 617,692
8 488.20 1,374,387 -16,824 0 9,487 755 0 -10,167 607,525
9 486.85 1,359,404 -14,983 0 9,666 745 0 -10,294 597,231
10 485.14 1,340,505 -18,899 0 9,752 713 0 -10,407 586,824
11 484.14 1,329,494 -11,011 0 2,618 762 0 -3,368 583,456
12 482.70 1,313,692 -15,802 0 4,797 742 0 -5,197 578,259
13 481.05 1,295,662 -18,030 0 8,335 753 0 -8,959 569,300
14 479.38 1,277,499 -18,163 0 8,447 756 0 -9,114 560,186
15 477.98 1,262,339 -15,160 0 8,303 760 0 -9,010 551,176
16 476.70 1,248,530 -13,809 0 5,976 742 0 -6,629 544,547
17 475.95 1,240,442 -8,088 0 6,451 712 0 -6,796 537,751
18 474.63 1,226,298 -14,144 0 8,864 745 0 -9,426 528,325
19 473.12 1,210,182 -16,116 0 10,892 758 0 -11,353 516,972
20 470.97 1,187,353 -22,829 0 15,139 785 0 -15,721 501,251
21 469.36 1,170,350 -17,003 0 10,788 621 0 -11,294 489,957
22 467.65 1,152,376 -17,974 0 10,611 640 0 -11,162 478,795
23 465.88 1,133,867 -18,509 0 10,749 758 0 -11,383 467,412
24 464.68 1,121,373 -12,494 0 10,605 726 0 -11,322 456,090
25 463.02 1,104,165 -17,208 0 10,846 746 0 -11,494 444,596
26 461.63 1,089,822 -14,343 0 10,793 705 0 -11,342 433,254
27 460.11 1,074,209 -15,613 0 13,483 895 0 -14,113 419,141
28 458.85 1,061,322 -12,887 0 5,531 992 0 -6,262 412,879
29 457.55 1,048,080 -13,242 0 11,169 992 0 -11,862 401,017
30 456.07 1,033,071 -15,009 0 10,518 994 0 -11,301 389,716
TOTALS -460,064 0 269,287 22,785 0 -287,579
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



